Wd Z0:20 €102'9} 4240100

papwqns ajeq

£\

:mﬁ&mm@ \ﬁtwﬁotmms\\\ v uyop

—TToz ot renBhYy-

Sloe 3] o

s

(aunjeubig) Aousby pejebpng jo pesH

866'GLY' VT $8v'880"L- £8Y'v05'sT V1OL INIWLSNray
LL6'LEY'T zze'se- €ET'19Y'T sefieyD [ejuey 8040 JO UONEDOESY| 00'Z
- €€T'ELG'Y - 0 €eT'eLs'y spun4 juswdinb3 Jo uoneosojeay| 00}
v NOILYOOT1VIY
o ¥€6'6€L'L 662'12L- £EZ'LOY'T esuedx3 Jeyl0 Ul uononpeY| 00°Z
B 026'0€L'Sh o8 Le6- ' 1982'890'91 SUONISOd JUBOBA Sjeulwld| 00'}
NOILONA3Y
- ustunsnipy pesiney Juswisnlpy eseq \ olLL JueWISNIY foug
9107 5102 5102 5102

pun4 uofjesuadwo) SIOYIOM - L00Z L
uoissiWWoy uofjesuadwo) SISO - 000Z¥ODM

AYVININNS INFWLISNrAv INGFLAIN §102



Midterm Adjustments to the FY 2015 Budget - Reallocation Adjustment

WCC42000 - Workers' Compensation Commission

12007 - Workers' Compensation Fund

Reallocation of Equipment Funds

Marvin Smemoff
860-493-1500

Description and Reason/Measure of Impact

Priority:

Creation Date:

09/23/2013

This reallocation option will move the $2,000,000 in Equipment funds to Other Expense to more accurately reflect funding for the computer

conversion project.

Financials
Account 2013 2014 2015 2015 2015 2016
Actual Estimated Base Adjustment Revised Adjustment -
Annualized
10020 - Other Expenses 1,957,821 2,510,057 2,461,233 2,000,000 4,461,233
10050 - Equipment 12,141 1,028,625 2,052,000 -2,000,000 52,000
1,969,962 3,538,682 4,513,233 0 4,513,233 -

Total

October 16,2013 09:21 AM




Midterm Adjustments to the FY 2015 Budget - Reallocation Adjustment

WCC42000 - Workers' Compensation Commission 12007 - Workers' Compensation Fund

Reallocation of Office Rental Charges
Marvin Smemoff
860-493-1500 Priority: 2
Creation Date:  09/18/2013

Description and Reason/Measure of Impact
This option will reallocate funding from the WCC budget to the DORS budget to propertly reflect the use and occupancy of rental space in all of
the WCC office locations by employees of DORS.

Financials .
Account 2013 2014 2015 2015 2015 2016
Actual Estimated Base Adjustment Revised Adjustment -
Annualized
10020 - Other Expenses 1,957,821 2,510,057 2,461,233 -29,322 2,431,911 0
Total 1,957,821 2,510,057 2,461,233 -29,322 2,431,911 0

October 16,2013 09:27 AM



Midterm Adjustments to the FY 2015 Budget - Reduction Adjustment

WCC42000 - Workers' Compensation Commission 12007 - Workers' Compensation Fund

Eliminate Vacant Positions
Marvin Smernoff )
860-493-1500 Priority: 1
i Creation Date:  09/18/2013

Description and Reason/Measure of Impact
Three vacant Office Assistant positions and ‘ane Executive Secretary position are being eliminated. This option will also reduce the Fringe
Benefit account by the 79% rate with reference to the eliminated vacant positions. The elimination of these vacant positions means that the
busiest district offices will remain short staffed making the functioning of these offices very difficult if two of the staff are out of the office at one
time.

Positions / Financials .
2013 2014 2015 2015 2015 2016
Actual Estimated Base Adjustment Revised Adjustment -
Annualized
Number of Full Time Positions 117 117 117 -4 113 0
SID Code / Title )
10010 - Personal Services 8,371,538 9,034,093 9,328,657 -188,751 9,139,906 0
12244 - Fringe Benefits 6,063,035 6,527,477 6,740,127 -149,113 6,591,014
Total 14,434,573 15,561,570 16,068,784 -337,864 15,730,920 0

October 16,2013 08:34 AM



Midterm Adjustments to the FY 2015 Budget - Reduction Adjustment

WCC42000 - Workers' Compensation Commission 12007 - Workers' Compensation Fund

Reduction in Other Expense
Marvin Smemoff
860-493-1500 Priority: 2
Creation Date:  10/07/2013

Description and R;eason/Measure of Impact
In order to comply with the OPM mandated 5% reduction we are reducing various line items in order to achieve a $100,000 reduction in addition
to the $621,299 that would be removed from the [T consultant line item of the IT conversion project. We recognize that a reduction in the funding
of the project could further delay the progress of the E-File implementation and the conversion of the WCS system.

Financials ] )
Account 2013 2014 2015 2015 2015 2016
Actual Estimated Base Adjustment Revised Adjustment -
Annualized
10020 - Other Expenses 1,957,821 2,510,057 2,461,233 -721,299 1,739,934
Total 1,957,821 2,510,057 2,461,233 -721,299 1,739,934

October 16,2013 09:37 AM




